
EHR 750 B

01/18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

6

11

12

10
14

15 16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

22

1-800-700-5919 (US/CA) WWW.CSUNITEC.COM 
info@csunitec.com

+1-203-853-9522 (Intl.)



07B11000

No. Description Order No. Pcs No. Description Order No. Pcs

1 bow handle  77B11590 1 19 screw  M6x60 80201140 4
2 plug  80900252 4 20 lock washer  S6 80201362 4
3 lock washer  A6 80201303 4 21 clutch bell  77B11480 1
4 screw  M6x14 80201428 4 22 locking ring  12/1 80201321 2
5 work spindle  77B11420 1 23 engine  complete 80700187 1
6 grooved ball bearing  6003 2RS 80410043 2 24 hexagonal nut  M5 80201003 1
7 gearbox housing  77B11400 1 25 washer  A5,3 80201374 1
8 gearbox seal  82000441 1 26 lock washer  5 80201302 1
9 spindle wheel  77B11430 1 27 screw  M5x35 80201137 1

10 grooved ball bearing  6000 80410020 2 28 air filter cover  67B11361 1
11 pinion shaft  77B11490 1 29 air filter    67B11362 1
12 grooved ball bearing  6001 2Z 80410031 1 30 filler cap  67B11410 1
13 31 spark plug  67B11382 1
14 intermediate shaft  77B11500 1 32 ignition unit  67B11403 1
15 intermediate wheel  77B11470 1 33 oil filter screw  67B11369 1
16 needle sleeve  HK 0810 80420110 1 34 engaging piece  67B11367 1
17 end shield of gearing  77B11610 1 35 starter  complete 67B11364 1
18 cylinder pin  5m6x12 80200574 1 36 carburetor  67B11380 1

01/18

EHR 750 B 

1-800-700-5919 (US/CA) WWW.CSUNITEC.COM 
info@csunitec.com

+1-203-853-9522 (Intl.)


	EHR 750 B (002).pdf
	EHR 750 B Parts List.pdf
	engl.




